Position

Supervisor, Wrp Shift Assist.

Wrp Operator |l

Wrp Operator I

Wrp Operator |

Wrp Operator lll

Wrp Operator |l

Wrp Operator Il

Supervisor, Wrp Shift Assist.

Wrp Operator llI

Other Positions Held Special District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Department

Operations - Wrp 7 &
9 Operations
Operations - Wrp 7 &
9 Operations
Operations - Wrp 7 &
9 Operations
Operations - Wrp 7 &
9 Operations
Operations - Wrp 7 &
9 Operations
Operations - Wrp 7 &
9 Operations
Operations - Wrp 7 &
9 Operations
Operations - Wrp 7 &
9 Operations
Operations - Wrp 7 &
9 Operations

Total Wages

$101,110

$88,516

$86,314

$74,114

$73,158

$66,951

$60,093

$55,086

$54,599

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$21,366

$21,452

$14,048

$16,246

$12,418

$4,742

$20,054

$11,571

$15,618



