Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Supervisor, Wrp Shift Assist.		Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Wrp 7 & 9 Operations	\$101,110	\$21,366
Wrp Operator II		Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Wrp 7 & 9 Operations	\$88,516	\$21,452
Wrp Operator II		Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Wrp 7 & 9 Operations	\$86,314	\$14,048
Wrp Operator I		Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Wrp 7 & 9 Operations	\$74,114	\$16,246
Wrp Operator III		Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Wrp 7 & 9 Operations	\$73,158	\$12,418
Wrp Operator II		Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Wrp 7 & 9 Operations	\$66,951	\$4,742
Wrp Operator III		Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Wrp 7 & 9 Operations	\$60,093	\$20,054
Supervisor, Wrp Shift Assist.		Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Wrp 7 & 9 Operations	\$55,086	\$11,571
Wrp Operator III		Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Wrp 7 & 9 Operations	\$54,599	\$15,618